
Proposed Programme

Thursday 
23 November 2023
6.15 pm - 8.45 pm  

Dress Code: 
Business attire or smart casual

          Blick Rothenberg Ltd. 
          16 Great Queen Street
          Covent Garden London WC2B 5AH 

U.K -  MALAYSIA
IMMIGRATION & TAX IMPLICATION 
AND RELATED ISSUES

Payment

Cost

£ 45 per person (Non-member)
£ 35 per person (BMS member)

https://bms.whitefuse.net/events/UK-Malaysia-Immigration-and-Tax

Payment to the Society’s HSBC account:
Payment ref: Immigration/Tax
Book and pay online using link below:

PLEASE ADVISE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS (I.E.HALAL, VEGETARIAN, ALLERGIES) WHEN BOOKING IF YOU HAVE ANY.

8:45pm 

6:15pm
6:45pm 
6:50pm

6:55pm

7:10pm  

7:25pm 
7:40pm 
7:45pm 

RSVP: Mei Sim Lai OBE DL 

Email: MeiSim@LaiPeters.org

Whatsapp/ Mobile: 07903 153 793

▪Account number: 92481006
▪Sort code: 40-01-06

End of Event

Arrivals of Attendees 
Welcome by Mei Sim Lai OBE DL, Chair of BMS
Martin Barrow CBE 
Chair of BMS Travel & Tourism Group and Director of Matheson Ltd
Opening remarks on how to make the UK a more open and welcoming place for business and investment,
students and tourists from abroad.

Chloe Yap, Head of Immigration at Zhong Lun Law Firm and Immigration specialist in corporate        
and private immigration law
Updates on latest developments on UK Immigration law for those doing businesses, studying and
traveling to the UK as a visitor. 
Winnie Cao, Partner, Blick Rothenberg on Global Mobility. 
Qualified Chartered Tax Adviser dealing with UK personal and employment taxes as well as        
international tax planning on inheritance tax and capital gains tax. The tax status of students and
others from abroad who work or have invested in the U.K. will be covered.
Q & A
Vote of Thanks and Closing remarks
Networking reception with refreshments (Malaysian Delights) 

Nearest tube station Holborn/ Covent Garden


