

Cost

£ 35 per person (BMS member) £ 45 per person (Non-member)

RSVP: Mei Sim Lai OBE DL

Whatsapp/ Mobile: 07903 153 793 Email: MeiSim@LaiPeters.org

Payment

Payment to the Society's HSBC account: Payment ref: Immigration/Tax Book and pay online using link below: Sort code: 40-01-06Account number: 92481006

https://bms.whitefuse.net/events/UK-Malaysia-Immigration-and-Tax

Proposed Programme

6:15pm	Arrivals of Attendees
6:45pm	Welcome by Mei Sim Lai OBE DL, Chair of BMS
6:50pm	Martin Barrow CBE
	Chair of BMS Travel & Tourism Group and Director of Matheson Ltd
	Opening remarks on how to make the UK a more open and welcoming place for business and investment,
	students and tourists from abroad.
6:55pm	Chloe Yap, Head of Immigration at Zhong Lun Law Firm and Immigration specialist in corporate
	and private immigration law
	Updates on latest developments on UK Immigration law for those doing businesses, studying and
	traveling to the UK as a visitor.
7:10pm	Winnie Cao, Partner, Blick Rothenberg on Global Mobility.
	Qualified Chartered Tax Adviser dealing with UK personal and employment taxes as well as
	international tax planning on inheritance tax and capital gains tax. The tax status of students and
	others from abroad who work or have invested in the U.K. will be covered.
7:25pm	Q & A
7:40pm	Vote of Thanks and Closing remarks
7:45pm	Networking reception with refreshments (Malaysian Delights)
8:45pm	End of Event